Danielle M. Maas

Dancer, Choreographer, Teacher, Pilates Instructor
danielle_maas@me.com (612) 991-4159 www.daniellemaas.com

Professional Company Experience:

Nevada Ballet Theatre — Roy Kaiser (James Canfield, Former) Artistic Director August 2016 - Present
The Company of Manhattan Youth Ballet - Francois Perron, Artistic Director 2008 - 2010

Featured Roles:

Card Couple from Alice in Wonderland Septime Weber NBT ’19

Sister from Beauty and the Beast Lew Christensen NBT Feb. "18
Cygnets from Swan Lake Cynthia Gregory NBT Feb, *17

Lost Boy from Peter Pan Jorden Mortis NBT May *17
Joseph, Joseph! from Company B Paul Taylor NBT Nov’17

Red Riding Hood from Sleeping Beauty James Canfield NBT Oct. ’16

Corps de Ballet Roles:

4 Temperaments George Balanchine NBT ‘19

Swan Lake Ben Stevenson NBT 19

Alice in Wonderland Septime Weber NBT ’19

The Nutcracker James Canfield NBT ’16, 17,18, ’19
A Choreographet’s Showcase w/ Cirque du Soleil Multiple Choreographers NBT ’16, 17,18, ’19
Dracula Ben Stevenson NBT Oct ’18
Slaughter on 10th Ave George Balanchine NBT May ‘18
Western Symphony George Balanchine NBT Now. ’17
Setenade George Balanchine NBT Now. ‘17

Professional Commercial Dance Experience 2009 - 2016

Television:

Fox, “Glee”, season 5 episode 2 Dancer Mandy Moore, Brooke Lipton
Fox, “Mobbed”, series regular Dancer Napoleon & Tabitha Dumo
USA, “Royal Pains”, episode 3 Dancer Paul & Rich Frank

NBC, “Kings”, episode 3 Dancer Erik Oleson

Commercial:

Scheels, “Back to School” Dancer Jamal Sims

Stage/ Live Performances:

Monster Ball Singer/ Dancer Imagination Entertainment
Environmental Media Association Awards Dancer Malin Akerman/ Jamal Sims
Natalie’s Wish Foundation Gala Performer Amy Gale

Dance Center’s 25t Anniversary Gala Dancer Brice Mousset

Business Experience:

Blue Chip Conditioning 2020 - Current Owner/ Instructor www.bluechipconditioning.com
Pilates Studio specializing in Athletic rehabilitation

Resurgence Intensive 2014 - Current Owner/ Director www.resurgenceintensive.com
Touring in-studio dance intensive.

Starpower National Talent National Judge Gary Pate & Grace Wakefield
Nappytabs 2010 - 2014 Asst. General Manager Napoleon and Tabitha Dumo
Education:

BFA Dance - University of Nevada Las Vegas - Graduation December 2021



Professional Training

Dance:
Nevada Ballet Theatre

Roy Kaiser, James Canfield, Clarice Rathers, Tara Foy

University of North Carolina School of the Arts
Peter Chu - Professional Studies Program- Summer 2019

Acting:

Hank Berrings 2 years of private coaching
Rick Walters 1 year of acting classes
Vocal:

Donald Eaholtz 5 years of private coaching
Pilates:

Dolly Kelepecz 1 year at NBT - 2018/19

Pilates Certification 2019

Dance Training:
Larkin Dance Studio 2001 - 2005

Michele Larkin, Molly Larkin, Ilia Gorev, Joel Klausler

Minnesota Dance Theater 2000 - 2005
Lisa Houlton

Manhattan Youth Ballet 2005 - 2008

Francois Perron, Deborah Wingert, Marina Stavitskaya

Private Coaching
Susan Jaffe - ABT - Private Mentor from 2005 - 2009

Karin Averty - Paris Opera Ballet - Private Mentor 2007

Tara Foy - Private Mentor 1999 - 2002

Summer Training Courses

School of American Ballet - 2002
Princeton Youth Ballet - 2005
American Ballet Theater NYC - 2006

Choreography:

“Prince Ali” Ballet

“I Don’t Think About You” Lyrical

“To Die For” Contemporary

“How The Grinch Stole Nutcracket”

“This is Me” Ballet

“Senorita” Ballet

“Just Dance” Jazz/ Open Production
“Greatest Love of All” Lyrical Production
“Aqua Reign” Contemporary Ballet
“Remember Us This Way”  Lyrical

“Open Hands” Lyrical

“You Will Be Found” Ballet

1 session per week 2015-2016
2 session per week 2015
1-2 sessions per week 2011 - 2016

Yackel Dance Studio

St. Cloud School of Dance
Mauri’s School of Dance
Ballet120

Yackel Dance Studio

Yackel Dance Studio

St. Cloud School of Dance
St. Cloud School of Dance
St Cloud School of Dance
St. Cloud School of Dance
St. Cloud School of Dance
St. Cloud School of Dance

2020
2020
2020
2020

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019



“Praying”

“Dr. Mix”

“Salute”

“Praying”

“Castle on a Cloud”
“All About That Base”
“Horns”

“Turning Tables”
“You Say”

“Thousand Years”

“Ashes”

“Runaway”
“Thousand Years”
“One Night Only”
“Walk The Dinosaut”
“T Will Wait"

“I Surrender”

“A Million Dreams”
“Bang Bang”

“Boy Meets Girl”

“I Can Only Imagine”
“Daylight”

“Young and Beautiful”
“Glam”

“Brass Band”

“Can’t Stop The Beat”
“Suite from Mulan”
“Once Upon A December”
“Somewhere”

“Dance The Night Away”
“Clown”

“Conga Beat”
“Wartiot”
“Indestructible”
“I Was Here”
“What A Feeling”
“September”
“Mirrors”

“Mind Heist”
“We Dance”
“Roses”
“Control”

“I Believe”
“Chello”
“Awakening”

“Over The Rainbow”
“Mirrors”

“Daylight”
“Experience”

Ballet

Jazz

Jazz

Lyrical

Lyrical

Jazz
Contemporary Solo
Lyrical Solo

Lyrical Solo

Ballet

Lyrical

Ballet

Ballet

Musical Theater Production
Jazz

Lyrical

Lyrical

Ballet

Jazz

Jazz

Lyrical Production
Ballet

Lyrical

Jazz

Musical Theater
Musical Theater
Ballet

Ballet

Ballet

Jazz/ Open Production
Lyrical

Jazz

Jazz Funk
Contemporary Production
Lyrical Production
Lyrical

Musical Theater

Lyrical

Contemporary

Lyrical

Lyrical

Ballet

Lyrical

Ballet

Ballet

Lyrical Production
Lyrical

Ballet
Contemporary

St. Cloud School of Dance
St. Cloud School of Dance
St. Cloud School of Dance
St. Cloud School of Dance
St. Cloud School of Dance
St. Cloud School of Dance
Lily Thornberg

Veronica Peacock

Lyndsey Kroska

Makayla Scherer

Center Stage Dance Studio
Yackel Dance Studio
Yackel Dance Studio
SCSD

SCSD

SCSD

SCSD

SCSD

SCSD

SCSD

SCSD

SCSD

SCSD

SCSD

SCSD

SCSD

Innovation
Innovation
Innovation

SCSD

SCSD

SCSD

SCSD

SCSD

SCSD

SCSD

SCSD

SCSD

SCSD

Jete Dance Center
Jete Dance Center
Yackel Dance Studio

Expressions Dance & Music

Innovation
Innovation

SCSD
SCSD
Yackel

Academy of Dance & Music CT

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

2016
2016
2016
2016



“Childhood”
“Impossible”
“Not Really Being Me”

Contemporary Trio
Contemporary Solo
Lyrical Solo

Teaching:

Summerlin Dance Academy
Resurgence Intensive

St. Cloud School of Dance
Yackel Dance Studio

Life Dance Academy

Creo Dance

Masters Upper Level

Victoria Dance Production
Independence Dance Company
Studio L.

Jordan Center Dance

Northland School of Dance
Northland School of Dance
Northland School of Dance

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Summer Teaching
Guest Teacher/ Choreographer
Guest Teacher/ Choreographer
Guest Teacher

Guest Teachetr/ Choreographer
Guest Teacher

Guest Teacher

Part Time Instructor

Guest Teacher

Guest Teacher

2015
2015
2015

Ballet
Ballet, Lyrical, Jazz, Contemporary
All Styles
Ballet
Ballet & Jazz Technique
Ballet
Ballet
Ballet
Ballet
Ballet

Ballet

2017 -Current

2014 - Current

2014 - Current

2008 - Current

2019

2014 - 2018

2018

2015

2010 - 2012

2009 - 2011

2009



