Danielle M. Maas

Dancer, Choreographer, Teacher, Pilates Instructor

danielle_maas@me.com (612) 991-4159 www.daniellemaas.com

Professional Company Experience:

Nevada Ballet Theatre – Roy Kaiser (James Canfield, Former) Artistic Director

August 2016 - Present
The Company of Manhattan Youth Ballet - François Perron, Artistic Director

2008 - 2010

Featured Roles:

Card Couple from Alice in Wonderland	Septime Weber	NBT '19
Sister from Beauty and the Beast	Lew Christensen	NBT Feb. '18
Cygnets from Swan Lake	Cynthia Gregory	NBT Feb, '17
Lost Boy from Peter Pan	Jorden Morris	NBT May '17
Joseph, Joseph! from Company B	Paul Taylor	NBT Nov.'17
Red Riding Hood from Sleeping Beauty	James Canfield	NBT Oct. '16

Corps de Ballet Roles:

4 Temperaments	George Balanchine	NBT '19
Swan Lake	Ben Stevenson	NBT '19
Alice in Wonderland	Septime Weber	NBT '19
The Nutcracker	James Canfield	NBT '16, '17, '18, '19
A Choreographer's Showcase w/ Cirque du Soleil	Multiple Choreographers	NBT '16, '17, '18, '19
Dracula	Ben Stevenson	NBT Oct '18
Slaughter on 10th Ave	George Balanchine	NBT May '18
Western Symphony	George Balanchine	NBT Nov. '17
Serenade	George Balanchine	NBT Nov. '17

<u>Professional Commercial Dance Experience 2009 - 2016</u> Television:

Fox, "Glee", season 5 episode 2	Dancer	Mandy Moore, Brooke Lipton
Fox, "Mobbed", series regular	Dancer	Napoleon & Tabitha Dumo
USA, "Royal Pains", episode 3	Dancer	Paul & Rich Frank
NBC, "Kings", episode 3	Dancer	Erik Oleson

Commercial:

Scheels, "Back to School" Dancer Jamal Sims

Stage/ Live Performances:

Monster Ball	Singer/ Dancer	Imagination Entertainment
Environmental Media Association Awards	Dancer	Malin Akerman/ Jamal Sims
Natalie's Wish Foundation Gala	Performer	Amy Gale
Dance Center's 25th Anniversary Gala	Dancer	Brice Mousset

Business Experience:

Business Experience:		
Blue Chip Conditioning 2020 - Current	Owner/ Instructor	www.bluechipconditioning.com
Pilates Studio specializing in Athletic rehabilitation		
Resurgence Intensive 2014 - Current	Owner/ Director	www.resurgenceintensive.com
Touring in-studio dance intensive.		
Starpower National Talent	National Judge	Gary Pate & Grace Wakefield
Nappytabs 2010 - 2014	Asst. General Manager	Napoleon and Tabitha Dumo

Education:

BFA Dance - University of Nevada Las Vegas - Graduation December 2021

Professional Training

Dance:

Nevada Ballet Theatre

Roy Kaiser, James Canfield, Clarice Rathers, Tara Foy

University of North Carolina School of the Arts

Peter Chu - Professional Studies Program- Summer 2019

Acting:

Hank Berrings 2 years of private coaching 1 session per week 2015-2016 Rick Walters 1 year of acting classes 2 session per week 2015

Vocal:

Donald Eaholtz 5 years of private coaching 1-2 sessions per week 2011 - 2016

Pilates:

Dolly Kelepecz 1 year at NBT - 2018/19

Pilates Certification 2019

Dance Training:

Larkin Dance Studio 2001 - 2005

Michele Larkin, Molly Larkin, Ilia Gorev, Joel Klausler

Minnesota Dance Theater 2000 - 2005

Lisa Houlton

Manhattan Youth Ballet 2005 - 2008

Francois Perron, Deborah Wingert, Marina Stavitskaya

Private Coaching

Susan Jaffe - ABT - Private Mentor from 2005 - 2009 Karin Averty - Paris Opera Ballet - Private Mentor 2007 Tara Foy - Private Mentor 1999 - 2002

Summer Training Courses

School of American Ballet - 2002 Princeton Youth Ballet - 2005 American Ballet Theater NYC - 2006

Choreography:

"Prince Ali"	Ballet	Yackel Dance Studio	2020
"I Don't Think About You"	Lyrical	St. Cloud School of Dance	2020
"To Die For"	Contemporary	Mauri's School of Dance	2020
"How The Grinch Stole Nut	ccracker"	Ballet120	2020
"This is Me"	Ballet	Yackel Dance Studio	2019
"Senorita"	Ballet	Yackel Dance Studio	2019
"Just Dance"	Jazz/ Open Production	St. Cloud School of Dance	2019
"Greatest Love of All"	Lyrical Production	St. Cloud School of Dance	2019
"Aqua Reign"	Contemporary Ballet	St Cloud School of Dance	2019
"Remember Us This Way"	Lyrical	St. Cloud School of Dance	2019
"Open Hands"	Lyrical	St. Cloud School of Dance	2019
"You Will Be Found"	Ballet	St. Cloud School of Dance	2019

"Praying"	Ballet	St. Cloud School of Dance	2019
"Dr. Mix"	Jazz	St. Cloud School of Dance	2019
"Salute"	Jazz	St. Cloud School of Dance	2019
"Praying"	Lyrical	St. Cloud School of Dance	2019
"Castle on a Cloud"	Lyrical	St. Cloud School of Dance	2019
"All About That Base"	· · ·	St. Cloud School of Dance	2019
	Jazz		
"Horns"	Contemporary Solo	Lily Thornberg	2019
"Turning Tables"	Lyrical Solo	Veronica Peacock	2019
"You Say"	Lyrical Solo	Lyndsey Kroska	2019
"Thousand Years"	Ballet	Makayla Scherer	2019
"Ashes"	Lyrical	Center Stage Dance Studio	2018
"Runaway"	Ballet	Yackel Dance Studio	2018
"Thousand Years"	Ballet	Yackel Dance Studio	2018
"One Night Only"	Musical Theater Production	SCSD	2018
"Walk The Dinosaur"	Jazz	SCSD	2018
"I Will Wait"	Lyrical	SCSD	2018
"I Surrender"	Lyrical	SCSD	2018
"A Million Dreams"	Ballet	SCSD	2018
			2018
"Bang Bang"	Jazz	SCSD	
"Boy Meets Girl"	Jazz	SCSD	2018
"I Can Only Imagine"	Lyrical Production	SCSD	2018
"Daylight"	Ballet	SCSD	2018
"Young and Beautiful"	Lyrical	SCSD	2018
"Glam"	Jazz	SCSD	2018
"Brass Band"	Musical Theater	SCSD	2018
"Can't Stop The Beat"	Musical Theater	SCSD	2018
"Suite from Mulan"	Ballet	Innovation	2018
"Once Upon A December"	Ballet	Innovation	2018
"Somewhere"	Ballet	Innovation	2018
"Dance The Night Away"	Jazz/ Open Production	SCSD	2017
"Clown"	Lyrical	SCSD	2017
"Conga Beat"	Jazz	SCSD	2017
"Warrior"	Jazz Funk	SCSD	2017
"Indestructible"	Contemporary Production	SCSD	2017
"I Was Here"	Lyrical Production	SCSD	2017
"What A Feeling"	Lyrical	SCSD	2017
_	•		
"September"	Musical Theater	SCSD	2017
"Mirrors"	Lyrical	SCSD	2017
"Mind Heist"	Contemporary	SCSD	2017
"We Dance"	Lyrical	Jete Dance Center	2017
"Roses"	Lyrical	Jete Dance Center	2017
"Control"	Ballet	Yackel Dance Studio	2017
"I Believe"	Lyrical	Expressions Dance & Music	2017
"Chello"	Ballet	Innovation	2017
"Awakening"	Ballet	Innovation	2017
((C)	T : 1D 1 :	0.00D	•
"Over The Rainbow"	Lyrical Production	SCSD	2016
"Mirrors"	Lyrical	SCSD	2016
"Daylight"	Ballet	Yackel	2016
"Experience"	Contemporary	Academy of Dance & Music CT	2016

"Childhood"Contemporary TrioNorthland School of Dance2015"Impossible"Contemporary SoloNorthland School of Dance2015"Not Really Being Me"Lyrical SoloNorthland School of Dance2015

Teaching:

Summerlin Dance Academy	Full Time Instructor	Ballet	2017 -Current
Resurgence Intensive	Full Time Summer Teaching	Ballet, Lyrical, Jazz, Contemporary	2014 - Current
St. Cloud School of Dance	Guest Teacher/ Choreographer	All Styles	2014 - Current
Yackel Dance Studio	Guest Teacher/ Choreographer	Ballet	2008 - Current
Life Dance Academy	Guest Teacher	Ballet & Jazz Technique	2019
Creo Dance	Guest Teacher/ Choreographer	Ballet	2014 - 2018
Masters Upper Level	Guest Teacher	Ballet	2018
Victoria Dance Production	Guest Teacher	Ballet	2015
Independence Dance Company	Part Time Instructor	Ballet	2010 - 2012
Studio L	Guest Teacher	Ballet	2009 - 2011
Jordan Center Dance	Guest Teacher	Ballet	2009